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Ключи к заданиям 
Чтение 
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Аудирование 
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Лексико-грамматическое задание 
1. zusammen 
2. werden 
3. um 
4. gerufen 
5. was 
6. Denn 
7. gibt 
8. als 
9. vorstellen/denken 
10. werden 
11. darauf / dazu 
12. Studie/Forschung/Untersuchung 
13. Unterricht 
14. will/möchte 
15. mit 
16. gegeben 
17. sondern 
18. von 
19. als 
20. mich 
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